Mile ANTOINETTE BOUCHER.

60c. a box, fi for $2.50, trial size 25c. 
At all dealers or scut postpaid by 
Fruit-a-tivcs Limited, Ottawa, Ont.

Love R-939
$1.6»

The Milk Cow is the Money Getter 
on the Farm just now

The application applies for the 
right to divert Eight hundred and 
forty eight (848) aero-feet of water 
per annum from Kolpl, creek 
at points on the Northeast quarter 
of section 5, Southwest Quarter of 
section II. and Northwest quarter of 
section 4. Township 1, range 24, 
West of the 4th meridian, for irrig" 
aiion purposes, and fur the right